

CS No. 1284/16

14-2-2017

Present : Plaintiff with counsel Sh. Ajit Kumar.
Sh. Prakash Chand, Ld. Counsel for all
defendants with defendant no. 2.

Plaintiff as PW1 tendered his chief affidavit.

He is partly cross examined.

Put up for further cross examination of PW1
for 19-4-2017.

(Ravinder Singh)
ADJ/Shah/KKD/Delhi
14-2-2017